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Presented by 

Michelle Loch Leading Humans 
 

Leaders lead humans, so it makes sense that your leadership and team development must be based on what we are 

learning about the human brain, and how humans are motivated to perform. 

We have learned more about the human brain in the last 25 years than in all of  history, and this new science is 

providing us with new and more effective ways to get the best performance from our people and to understand and 

adjust our approach to selling services to clients. 

 

In this seminar we will draw on the relatively new discipline of neuroleadership which is focused on taking what we 

are learning about the human brain and applying it to how we Lead, Coach and Mentor effectively, creating 

collaborative and highly effective teams. 

The seminar will include: 

• Leading in a VUCA (Volatile, Uncertain, Complex and Ambiguous) world 

• Why change is so hard? 

• New skills that leaders need 

• How humans are wired 

• The limitations of the intelligent brain 

• Using powerful conversation to inspire and influence  

• Creating a highly functional and collaborative team 

• How to lead in times of change 

• What does this mean for you? 
 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

Venue 

Wotton + Kearney 

Level 23, 111 Eagle 

Street, Brisbane 

 

Thursday  

2 August  

2018 

 

3:45pm 

Registration 

4:00pm 

Intro & Presentation 

5:30pm 

Drinks &  

Networking 

 

LEADERSHIP 
The Neuroscience of  

FREE TO ATTEND 

This seminar 

attracts  

1 CPD point 

1 NIBA point 

1 ANZIIF point 

 

 

This event is 

proudly 

supported by 
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QLD SEMINAR:  

The Neuroscience of Leadership 
 

Thursday 2 August 2018 
 

REGIST RATION FORM  
 

REGISTRATION DETAILS 
                                                                        

 

THIS EVENT IS FREE OF CHARGE FOR MEMBERS & NON-MEMBERS 
 

 
 

Delegates Name, Firm (if different) & Dietary Requirements  

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

 

 

Firm  

Address  

Telephone  

Email  

 
 

Return to: AILA, PO Box 2011  FOREST HILL  VIC  3131   
P: 1300 699 140  W: www.aila.com.au 

Registration forms to: events@aila.com.au General enquiries: office@aila.com.au  
 

FOR EVENT CANCELLATION AND PRIVACY POLICIES, PLEASE REFER TO THE AILA WEBSITE 

 

 
Registrations close: 30 July 2018 

 

 

 

ABN: 81 052 374 713 

 

http://www.aila.com.au/
mailto:events@aila.com.au
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